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AC975410 Marbig Comfort Grip Scissors No.5

Yes $1.98 $ 1.98

Sub Total j140.72

Grand Total $140.72

$2.551 Yes

$4.79Yes

Yes

$4.79

$1.60

$2.55

$9.60

$2.59 $2.59

$4.56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$2.28

$4.50

$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$9.00

$2.00

$2.50

$1.00

Yes

Yes

$2.75

$0.99

$2.75

$0.99

$0.99

$2.98

$10.00 $10.00

$2.98

$2.97

$2.98

J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet 220gsm Yellow

Keji Display Book44 20 Pocket Refillable Clear and Black

Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black

Studymate 240 x331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages

Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB 12 Pack

J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Blue

Keji A4 Clipfolder Black

J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack

1

b

1

2

2

1

1

Crayola Twistable Crayons 12 Pack81527412

KECPFA4BK

8c202118

JBRDWBA4BE

JAO004371

JBRDWFCYW

cRA684012

SM9722598E

sT13060N2

Studymate Barrel 2 Hole Sharpener Blue

1

1

1

3

1

NBDSPBCRBK

sM02850723

JBHYBJ44AS

MEGAMONR64

KJOEWMICBK

Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan

Texta Nylorite Coloured Markers Assorted 12 Pack

Crayola Coloured Pencils 12Pack

Bostik Glu Stik 35s

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

$1.65

$2.98

$4.95

$1.4s $4.47

Yes

Yes

$1.50 $18.00

Studymate A4 Premium Botany Book QLD Year 3 48 Page

Studymate 44 12mm Exercise Book Year 3/4 QLD 48 Page Recycled

Studymate 9x7" Premium Exercise Book QLD Year 3 48 Page

J

Studymate 44 Graph Book 1omm 48 Page

SMNA4BOQ3R

SMN9X7Q34R

SMGBlOM4SR

SMQLDEX34R

3

1

12 Yes

Yes $1,12 $1.12

$1.00Yes

Yes $0.50

$0.25

$0.50

$4.98 $4.98

$24.00$8.00

$4.98

$3.98

$9.s0

$3.e8

$4.52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes $2.26

J.Burrows 80gsm Premium A4 Copy Paper 500 Sheet Ream

J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers BulletAssorted 4 Pack

Studymate Eraser Large

Studymate Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear

Sharpie Ultra Fine Permanent Marker Black

4

I

1

3

2

I

2

SMGCHERLGE

sA20093030

SMRUL3OCL

KEJITl4B

KDXFLBBE

BO01 E0301

JBCNCPA480

JBBYl O4BAS

Kadink Library Bag Blue

Keji Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser Small Blue

Born A4 Visual Art Diary 120 Page

Impoftant note: Prices are accesslb/e via http!/officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the


